
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Date
Recorded= 2014/08;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201408010002
37360

08/01/2014
10:48:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SMITH MARY
E

201408010002
37350

08/01/2014
10:47:59

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

P & S
HOLDINGS
LLC

201408010002
37380

08/01/2014
10:48:02

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

NANCY
KAREN
MEXICAN
FOOD LLC

201408010002
37390

08/01/2014
10:48:03

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MAIN STREET
FLORIST INC

201408010002
37630

08/01/2014
11:59:41

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

VARALLO
CHARLES

Instr
#:20140428000
124450

201408010002
37680

08/01/2014
11:59:46

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

STOKES
DONNIE

Instr
#:20140417000
111450

201408010002
37660

08/01/2014
11:59:44

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

NELSON
DANNA N

Instr
#:20130509000
192950

201408010002
37700

08/01/2014
11:59:48

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

HOWELL ERIC
W

Instr
#:20121115000
438310

201408010002
37710

08/01/2014
11:59:49

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

SIMPSON J
MICHAEL

Instr
#:20131211000
477380

201408010002
37690

08/01/2014
11:59:47

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

BOOTH EDDY Instr
#:20130401000
133410

201408010002
37670

08/01/2014
11:59:45

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

WYATT
DARRELL W

Instr
#:20041108000
612470

201408010002
37720

08/01/2014
11:59:50

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

INTERBARTOL
O JOSEPH C

Instr
#:20120117000
018500

201408010002
37750

08/01/2014
11:59:53

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

HENDERSON
KYLE D

Instr
#:20140421000
114860

201408010002
37760

08/01/2014
11:59:54

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

WYATT
MARCUS
PETE

Instr
#:20130606000
232400

201408010002
37770

08/01/2014
11:59:55

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

HUNTER
MICHAEL L

Instr
#:20130218000
068120

201408010002
37790

08/01/2014
11:59:57

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

MONK PAUL M Instr
#:20130304000
088620

201408010002
37800

08/01/2014
11:59:58

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

HOWELL R
SCOTT

Instr
#:20140319000
075580

201408010002
37780

08/01/2014
11:59:56

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

HYCHE
NATHAN H

Instr
#:20140423000
118670



201408010002
37810

08/01/2014
11:59:59

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

HOWELL R
SCOTT

Instr
#:20140319000
075590

201408010002
37820

08/01/2014
12:00:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

JACKSON RAY Instr
#:20140411000
105850

201408010002
37900

08/01/2014
12:00:08

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

DICKERSON
VICTOR

Instr
#:20130430000
174850

201408010002
37910

08/01/2014
12:00:09

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

HENDRIX
WILLIAM J

Instr
#:20090804000
297890

201408010002
37880

08/01/2014
12:00:06

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

MULROONEY
THOMAS P

Instr
#:20140502000
131680

201408010002
37960

08/01/2014
12:16:42

BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

Grantor RELEASES TOMBRELLO
JOHN

Instr
#:20111213000
376440

201408010002
38100

08/01/2014
12:42:13

ALL ABOUT
TRENDS INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TEMPTATION
S JEWELRY
SALES INC

201408010002
38220

08/01/2014
01:51:47

BRYANT BANK Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITH
MICHAEL RAY

201408010002
38210

08/01/2014
01:50:21

ALIANT BANK Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS YARBROUGH
THOMAS L

201408010002
39070

08/01/2014
03:49:32

COOPER
STACEY D

Grantor RELEASES COOPER
STACEY D

Instr
#:20050922000
494430

201408040002
39430

08/04/2014
09:27:39

CAPITAL ONE
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

HAWK SUSIE
K

Instr
#:20140106000
004890

201408040002
39420

08/04/2014
09:27:38

CHASE BANK
USA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

HOWARD
RICKY J

Instr
#:20110223000
061830


