Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Date Recorded= 2014/08;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201408010002 37360	08/01/2014 10:48:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SMITH MARY E						, , , ,
201408010002 37350	08/01/2014 10:47:59	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	P & S HOLDINGS LLC						
201408010002 37380	08/01/2014 10:48:02	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	NANCY KAREN MEXICAN FOOD LLC						
201408010002 37390	08/01/2014 10:48:03	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MAIN STREET FLORIST INC						
201408010002 37630	08/01/2014 11:59:41	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	VARALLO CHARLES					Instr #:20140428000 124450	
201408010002 37680	08/01/2014 11:59:46	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	STOKES DONNIE					Instr #:20140417000 111450	
201408010002 37660	08/01/2014 11:59:44	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	NELSON DANNA N					Instr #:20130509000 192950	
201408010002 37700	08/01/2014 11:59:48	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	HOWELL ERIC W					Instr #:20121115000 438310	
201408010002 37710	08/01/2014 11:59:49	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	SIMPSON J MICHAEL					Instr #:20131211000 477380	
201408010002 37690	08/01/2014 11:59:47	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	BOOTH EDDY					Instr #:20130401000 133410	
201408010002 37670	08/01/2014 11:59:45	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	WYATT DARRELL W					Instr #:20041108000 612470	
201408010002 37720	08/01/2014 11:59:50	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	INTERBARTOL O JOSEPH C					Instr #:20120117000 018500	
201408010002 37750	08/01/2014 11:59:53	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	HENDERSON KYLE D					Instr #:20140421000 114860	
201408010002 37760	08/01/2014 11:59:54	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	WYATT MARCUS PETE					Instr #:20130606000 232400	
201408010002 37770	08/01/2014 11:59:55	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	HUNTER MICHAEL L					Instr #:20130218000 068120	
201408010002 37790	08/01/2014 11:59:57	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	MONK PAUL M					Instr #:20130304000 088620	
201408010002 37800	08/01/2014 11:59:58	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	HOWELL R SCOTT					Instr #:20140319000 075580	
201408010002 37780	08/01/2014 11:59:56	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	HYCHE NATHAN H					Instr #:20140423000 118670	

201408010002 37810	08/01/2014 11:59:59	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	HOWELL R SCOTT			Instr #:20140319000 075590	
201408010002 37820	08/01/2014 12:00:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	JACKSON RAY			Instr #:20140411000 105850	
201408010002 37900	08/01/2014 12:00:08	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	DICKERSON VICTOR			Instr #:20130430000 174850	
201408010002 37910	08/01/2014 12:00:09	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	HENDRIX WILLIAM J			Instr #:20090804000 297890	
201408010002 37880	08/01/2014 12:00:06	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	MULROONEY THOMAS P			Instr #:20140502000 131680	
201408010002 37960	08/01/2014 12:16:42	BANCORPSO UTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	TOMBRELLO JOHN			Instr #:20111213000 376440	
201408010002 38100	08/01/2014 12:42:13	ALL ABOUT TRENDS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TEMPTATION S JEWELRY SALES INC				
201408010002 38220	08/01/2014 01:51:47	BRYANT BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SMITH MICHAEL RAY				
201408010002 38210	08/01/2014 01:50:21	ALIANT BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	YARBROUGH THOMAS L				
201408010002 39070	08/01/2014 03:49:32	COOPER STACEY D	Grantor	RELEASES	COOPER STACEY D			Instr #:20050922000 494430	
201408040002 39430	08/04/2014 09:27:39	CAPITAL ONE BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	HAWK SUSIE K			Instr #:20140106000 004890	
201408040002 39420	08/04/2014 09:27:38	CHASE BANK USA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	HOWARD RICKY J			Instr #:20110223000 061830	